

M.A.C. Case No. 223/21.

Present :- Sri Tapas Kumar Roy,
Ld. A.D.J 4th Court,
Purba Bardhaman, I/C.

Order No. 07 Dated 16.11.2022.

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing of the case.
Petitioner files hajira.
P.O is transferred. Case is adjourned.
To 08.02.2023 for ex-parte hearing of the case.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Judge, M.A.C, Tribunal, 4th Court,
Purba Bardhaman. I/C.

Judge, M.A.C, Tribunal, 4th Court,
Purba Bardhaman, I/C.