

MAC-223/2021
Present: Bibhas Chatterjee
Judge MACT^{1st} Court, Burdwan in charge of Judge MACT 4th Court, Burdwan.

Order No. 20 dated 10.07.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the show cause petition.

Both Parties file haziras.

None move.

Regular P.O. is on transferred.

Fix 13.11.2025 for hearing of the show cause petition.

D/c by me,

Sd/-

Judge, MACT 4th Court

Burdwan Inc

Sd/-

Judge, MACT 4th Court

Burdwan Inc